Lista uczestnikow

2012-07-13
Nazwisko i imie
ANDRZEJEWSKA, ELIZA

BADOWSKA, KAMILA
BADOWSKI, PATRYK
BEMBENIK, OLIMPIA
BOBROWSKA, KATARZYNA
BRONIATOWSKA, ANASTAZJA

BRYLL MARTYNA
CEBULAK, AGNIESZKA
CHARLINSKI, MACIEJ

CICHANOWICZ, AGNIESZKA

DAHLKE, AGATA

DAHLKE, WOJCIECH

DERLATKA, KAMILA

DOERING, JULIA

DRANCZAREK, NATALIA
DUDEK, MAJA

ENDRASZKA PAULINA

FALKIEWICZ, KATARZYNA
FEDEJKO, KLAUDIA

GAUZA, BARTOSZ
GOWIN, ZUZANNNA

GRUNDKOWSKA, MONIKA

Klub / Konie

ZKS Drzonkow

0088 Posejdon
LUKS Nysa Gubin

0103 Silver Star
0055 Graf Pilox
LUKS Nysa Gubin

0033 Contenance A
0077 Malajka

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

0019 Cappucinio 15
0038 Dominika
Klub Sportowy Nad Wigrami
0034 Cyrkonia
0026 Caskano

SKJ Legia Kozielska

0017 Cantina M
0020 Carlos

JUKS Bryllandia Witaszyce
0079 Miranda

BPK - PKA

0006 Asterix

LKJ "Abaria" lwno

0011 Bronco Van De Veldmolen
Klub Sportowy Nad Wigrami
0004 Anagram
0007 Baffin

BKS Klos Budzyn

0121 Wheaweij de Landetta
BKS Klos Budzyn

0025 Casius PG
0114 Vandamme
SKJ Legia Kozielska

0042 Egro

KJ "Trachy" Gliwice

0072 Lord Oder 2
0022 Cartogran's Kiss
JKS Przybyszewo

0119 W Natal

JKS Hanna

0050 Figaro Plus
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki

0123 Zamelus W
0054 Gracja
Pomorska Liga Jezdziecka
0136 Chery Cordial

OKS Michalscy Trzebnica

0070 Lemanos WM

WTK Hermandéw

0064 Jurand

0013 Cador 4

KJ Szumawa

0043 Emperio Van't Roosakker
0092 Quirin 9

WLKS Krakus

0125 Zeta

0036 Diamant
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GRZEGORZEWSKI, ADAM

GRZELCZYK, KAMIL

JACHIMOWICZ, HANNA

JACKIEWICZ, MONIKA

JAKUBOWSKA, JULIA

JANISZEK, ALEKSANDRA

JANISZEK, BARTOSZ

JANUSZEWSKA, PAULINA

JAROWICZ, MILENA

JEDROWIAK, ALEKSANDRA

JONKISZ, ALEKSANDRA

KACZYNA, MARIA

KALICINSKA, URSZULA

KALISZUK, PIOTR

KAMIONKA, KAROLINA

KICINSKA, WERONIKA

KNAP, WIKTORIA

KOPACZ, PAULINA

KOSTRZEWA, KLARA
KOWALA, MALGORZATA
KOWALAK, MARTYNA
KOZIAROWSKA, NATALIA
LIBERA, ALEKSANDER
MAKSYMOWICZ, JULIA

MAKULIK, NIKOL

MARCINIAK, JOANNA

Stow."Agro-Aves" Gajewniki

0049 Fenicjanka
Boguslawicki Klub Jezdziecki
0094 Regiel

0106 Szambelan
KJ "Liljowka" Steszewko
0048 Felini

0061 Huber Dream L
Klub Jezdziecki Jackiewiczow
0081 Nemo

0100 Saratow
BPK - WIE

0101 Sauron

SJ Mar-Rom

0060 Hit

0051 First Lady

SJ Mar-Rom

0085 Palasz

0058 Hati

Lodzki Klub Jezdziecki

0041 Dragon

0035 Delicja

ZKJ Przylep

0065 Juventus
Zks Drzonkow

0080 Mr Gilli T
Kielecki KJ

0008 Ben 64

KJ "Trachy" Gliwice

0012 Bukolika
0028 Chavall 2

St. " Warszawski Klub Jezdziecki"
0089 Potomak
0086 Pardoes G
ZKJ Przylep

0031 Con Juan
0116 Versace H
ZKS Drzonkow

0075 Madera

0003 Alabama Czarodziejka
KJ "Liljowka" Steszewko
0137 Damokles
0138 Harfa

ZKS Drzonkow

0097 Sand

135 Reja

Luks Nysa Gubin

0045 Euforia

0063 Intuicja Kopacz
CH Jaszkowo

0095 Rockella-S
ZKS Drzonkow

0127 Zimba

LKS "Cwal" Poznan

0010 Branka
WLKS Krakus

0099 Santiago 7
LKS "Cwal" Poznan

0104 Sngal

BPK - SLA

0131 Jubilat

KJ Trachy Gliwice

0047 Fantasia Van De Hoenderheide
0115 Verona

LKJ Ostroga Opole

0118 Vykarlos
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MATUSZEWSKA, MAGDALENA
MIESZCZAK, JULIA

MISKIEWICZ, TOMASZ

MIZGIER, AGATA

MRUGALA, WIKTORIA

OKLA, KRZYSZTOF

OKOLSKA, MARTA

OLSZEWSKI, TOMASZ

OPLATEK, ANDRZEJ

ORNAT, ALBERT

OSTROWSKA, ADRIANNA

OSTROWSKA, JULIA

PAWLICKA, DAJANA
PIETRZAK, ZOFIA
POLEDNIA, MICHAL
POLICHT, ANGELIKA

POLIKOWSKI, JACEK

POSCHAUKO, JULIA
PRZEZDZIEG, JULIA
RADOMSKA, MAJA

RETKA, KRZYSZTOF

SLODCZYK, DOMINIK

STANCZAK, KAROLINA

STANISLAWSKA, WIKTORIA

STASIAK, SZYMON

STRYJKOWSKA, AGATA

0113 Vagant
Klub Jezdziecki Picador Wroclaw

0093 Rahib

JKS Hanna

0015 Calipso Du Mesnil
LKS"Nadwislanin"Kwidzyn
0030 Civis

0120 Wantos

LKJ Abaria lwno

0069 Lallija

0029 Chooper's Creek
ZKS Drzonkow

0076 Madryt P
Kielecki KJ

0096 Rusalka
0037 Djembe v.h. Schaarbroek
KKJ Kielce

0098 Santiago
0040 Door-S
Gminny LKIS - Osielsko

0087 Pola

0021 Carmen
BPK- WIE

0109 True Love 18
0111 Uitmuntend K
KJK Szary Michalowice

0126 Zgoda

0016 Camillo Son
SJ "Napoleonska Zagroda"
0062 Imequyl

0009 Biegacz
Polski Polo Klub

0124 Zemun

0067 Krykiet

KJ Agro-Handel Srem

0107 Szaza

BPK - MAZ

0134 Gala

Klub Jezdziecki " Turbud Brzeg "
0066 Kalister
WLKS Krakus

0002 Ahlert
Agro-Pol Trzebiatow

0018 Capeau Claque
0091 Q-Two

SKJ Legia Kozielska

0023 Cascala

ZKJ Przylep

0090 Puszta

BPK - OPO

0014 Calimera 36
Stow. "Warszawski Klub Jezdziecki"
0102 Scaya

0039 Don Roberto
KJ Zbroslawice

0068 Lacona K
0105 Sonia
Warszawski Klub Jezdziecki
0129 Chocolat
0130 Noble Lady
LKS "Cwal" Poznan

0122 Wirella

KJ "Wolica"

0132 Hubertus
0133 Catania LP

KJ Aromer Jozefin
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SZLEZINGER, ANNA

TECZA, SZYMON

TOKARSKA, IGA

TUMIELEWICZ, KONSTANCJA

WACKA, ERYK

WECHTA, MAKSYMILIAN

WIECKOWSKA, ALEKSANDRA

WIERZBICKA, KATARZYNA

WILSKA, WERONIKA

WOLINSKA, MARTA

WOLODKOWICZ, OLIMPIA

WRZOSEK, WIKTORIA

WSZEDYBYL, JAGODA

ZBIK, SARA

0078
Stowarzyszenie "Warszawski KJ"

Malbron

0052 Forest Gump
KJ "Sokol" Damaslawek
0073 Lukrecja
0083 Only You

KJ Bachmat

0112 Ulla van de Heydehoek
0059 Hektor

OSK Michalscy Trzebnica
0108 Touareg
ZKS Drzonkow

0117 Viper Il

0110 Tunezja

KJ Wechta

0071 London 32
0128 Zulus

BPK - MAZ

0053 Goldik Girl

Klub Sportowy nad Wigrami

0024 Cash Flow
0001 A Capella
Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki
0005 Ares

0074 M. Carano
KJ "Chrobry" Warszawa
0084 Orchidea
0032 Conca
BPK - Pomorskie

0027 Catania 84
BPK - MAZ

0046 Evita

0056 Grand Canyon
KJ Bachmat

0057 Grandeza
ZKS Drzonkow

0044 Eroika
0082 Odyseusz

05:

04:

04:

01:

01:

05:

04:

04:

04:

01:

02:

01:

01:

01:

1,

2,

2,

1,

2,

2,

1,

2,

2,

2,

1,

2

1,

2,

09:

07:

07:

03:

03:

09:

07:

07:

07:

03:

06:

, 03:

03:

03:

1,

2,

2,

1,

2,

2,

1,

2,

2,

2,

1,

2

1,

2,

12:1,

11:

11:1,

08:1,

08:1,

12:1,

11:1,

11:1,

11:1,

08:1,

09: 1,

, 08:

08:1,

08:















